NOTICE OF CANCELLATION



REGULAR MEETING
AGOURA HILLS PLANNING COMMISSION
Council Chambers of City Hall
30001 Ladyface Court, Agoura Hills, CA 91301
October 15, 2009 – 6:30 p.m.

THE CITY OF AGOURA HILLS
PLANNING COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULED FOR
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2009 AT 6:30 P.M.
HAS BEEN CANCELED

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE
AGOURA HILLS PLANNING COMMISSION
GENERAL PLAN UPDATE STUDY SESSION
IS SCHEDULED FOR
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2009, AT 6:30 P.M.,
IN THE COMMUNITY ROOM OF CITY HALL, 30001
LADYFACE COURT, AGOURA HILLS, CA 91301

state of California county of Los Angeles city of Agoura Hills declare under penalty of ulletin board near the california.	,) f perjury that I					
n at		Ву:_	Sheila	nut		